
PACHET SACI

I.D.: 49350211

Data publicarii	02.09.20	Coduri CPV	19640000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.517,35 RON - 1.517,35 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 120L/10B 150 4,43 664,50 2 SACI MENAJ 60L/15B 100 3,60 360,00 3 HARTIE IGIENICA 3STR 10/1 25 9,15 228,75 4 PROSOP HARTIE SANO 100M 14 13,49 188,86 5 DOMESTOS 5L 2 37,62 75,24 VALOARE 1517,35 TVA 288,30 TOTAL 1805,65
